DC leak current transduce
Model：：：：YDM-LI□
Name：：：：
DC leak current transduce
DC Leak current TransducerDC Leak current TransducerDC Leak current TransducerDC Leak current Transducer
1.Summary1.Summary1.Summary1.Summary
The transducer adopts magnetism adjustment theory to realize non-contact
measurement to the small DC. The apparatus have the characters of good
stability, high insulation and convenient installation.
2.Main technology index2.Main technology index2.Main technology index2.Main technology index
a)    Model and parameters：
Model  Input  Output  Accuracy
YDM-LI10 0～±10mA  0～±5V 2.0
YDM-LI20 0～±20mA 0～±5V 2.0
YDM-LI50 0～±50mA 0～±5V 2.0
YDM-LI100 0～±100mA 0～±5V 2.0
YDM-LI200 0～±200mA 0～±5V 2.0
b)     Power supply： DC ±12V～±15V
c)     Output load： RL≥2kΩ
d)     Static power consumption： ≤500mW
e)     Response time： 200ms